400W Isolated DC/DC Converter
Specification
      Spec
Model
Input Nominal
Voltage
Output Voltage
TDC-36V/12V 36V
TDC-48V/12V 48V
TDC-72V/12V 72V
TDC-96V/12V 96V
 TDC-120V/12V 120V
TDC-144V/12V 144V
TDC-192V/12V 192V
12.5V 0.2V
13.8V 0.2V
TDC-36V/24V 36V
TDC-48V/24V 48V
TDC-72V/24V 72V
TDC-96V/24V 96V
 TDC-120V/24V 120V
TDC-144V/24V 144V
TDC-192V/24V 192V
24.5V 0.2V
27.6V 0.2V
Technical Parameter
Nominal Power 400W